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CRITERION IV - INFRASTRUCTURE AND LEARNING 

RESOURCES 

4.2.4. Usage of Library 

Period 

Total 

number of 

working days 

Number of 

Students Visited 

Library 

Number of 

Staff Visited 

Library 

Total usage 

01/06/2023 to 

31/05/2024 

 

251 

 

171219 

 

25040 

 

196259 

 

 

  

Total number of Students 3398 

Total number of Staff 176 

Per day usage 782 

Percentage of Usage 23.69 

 

 

 

 

 


