## SCIENCE SCIENCE

## NEHRU ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

(AUTONOMOUS)



(Affiliated to Bharathiar University Accredited with "A+" Grade by NAAC) Nehru Gardens, Thirumalayampalayam, Coimbatore - 641 105, Tamil Nadu. www.nehrucolleges.net

## CRITERION IV - INFRASTRUCTURE AND LEARNING RESOURCES

## 4.2.4. Usage of Library

Period	Total number of working days	Number of Students Visited Library	Number of Staff Visited Library	Total usage
01/06/2023 to 31/05/2024	251	171219	25040	196259

Total number of Students	3398
Total number of Staff	176
Per day usage	782
Percentage of Usage	23.69

Coimbatore 641 105

Nehru Arts and Science College (Autonomous)
Nehru Gardens, Thirumalayampalayam
Coimbatore - 641 105